FABRY - PEROT  LASER  DIODES,  P IGTAILED  BUTTERFLY  PACKAGE
Laser Diode Selection Guidea
Shop by Package / Type
TO Can (Ø3.8, Ø5.6, Ø9, and Ø9.5 mm)
TO Can Pigtail (SM)
TO Can Pigtail (PM)
TO Can Pigtail (MM)
FP Butterfly Package

belonging to this class emit large-diameter or divergent beams, and the MPE cannot normally be exceeded unless focusing or
imaging optics are used to narrow the beam. However, if the beam is refocused, the hazard may be increased and the class may be
changed accordingly.
2
Class 2 lasers, which are limited to 1 mW of visible continuous-wave radiation, are safe because the blink reflex will limit the
exposure in the eye to 0.25 seconds. This category only applies to visible radiation (400 - 700 nm).
2M
Because of the blink reflex, this class of laser is classified as safe as long as the beam is not viewed through optical instruments. This
laser class also applies to larger-diameter or diverging laser beams.
SM-Pigtailed Butterfly Packages
Item # Info Wavelength Power (Typical)a,b
Typical/Max
Drive Currenta Fiber Pigtail
Monitor
Photodiodec
FPL785S-250 785 nm 250 mW (Min) 500 mA / 550 mA 1 m, 780HP Yes
FPL808S 808 nm 250 mW 700 mA / 750 mA 1 m, 780HP Yes
FPL830S 830 nm 350 mW 900 mA / 950 mA 1 m, 780HP Yes
FPL852S 852 nm 350 mW 900 mA / 950 mA 1 m, 780HP Yes
FPL1053S 1310 nm 130 mW 400 mA / 500 mA 1.5 m, SMF-28e+ No
FPL1009S 1550 nm 100 mW 400 mA / 500 mA 1.5 m, SMF-28e+ No
FPL1054S 1625 nm 80 mW 400 mA / 500 mA 1.5 m, SMF-28e+ No
FPL1059S 1650 nm 80 mW 400 mA / 500 mA 1.5 m, SMF-28e+ No
FPL1940S 1940 nm 15 mW 400 mA / 500 mA 1.5 m, SM2000 No
FPL2000S 2000 nm 15 mW 400 mA / 500 mA 1.5 m, SM2000 No
Do not exceed the maximum optical power or maximum drive current, whichever occurs first. Operating in this regime can cause damage to the device.
Each pigtailed laser diode is unique; the specific operating data (i.e., Power, Operating Current, Threshold Current, etc.) is included on a specifications
sheet that is shipped with the product.
Laser diodes with a built-in monitor photodiode can operate at constant power.

Today
FPL1053S 1310 nm, 130 mW, Butterfly Laser Diode, SM Fiber, FC/APC $1,299.00 Today
FPL1009S 1550 nm, 100 mW, Butterfly Laser Diode, SM Fiber, FC/APC $1,299.00 Today
FPL1054S 1625 nm, 80 mW, Butterfly Laser Diode, SM Fiber, FC/APC $1,350.00 Today
FPL1059S 1650 nm, 80 mW, Butterfly Laser Diode, SM Fiber, FC/APC $1,381.00 Today
FPL1940S 1940 nm, 15 mW, Butterfly Laser Diode, SM Fiber, FC/APC $3,068.00 Today
FPL2000S 2000 nm, 15 mW, Butterfly Laser Diode, SM Fiber, FC/APC $3,579.00 Today
PM-Pigtailed Butterfly Packages
Item # Info Wavelength Power (Typical)a,b
Typical/Max
Drive Currenta Extinction Ratio Fiber Pigtail
Connector Key
Alignment
Monitor
Photodiodec
FPL785P-200 785 nm 200 mW 450 mA / 500 mA 10 dB 1.2 m, PM780-HP Slow Axis Yes
FPL1053P 1310 nm 130 mW 400 mA / 500 mA N/A 1.5 m, Corning PM 13-U25A Slow Axis No
FPL1009P 1550 nm 100 mW 400 mA / 500 mA >18 dB 1.5 m, Corning PM 15-U40A Slow Axis No
FPL1054P 1625 nm 80 mW 400 mA / 500 mA N/A 1.5 m, Corning PM 15-U40A Slow Axis No
FPL1059P 1650 nm 80 mW 400 mA / 500 mA N/A 1.5 m, Corning PM 15-U40A Slow Axis No
Do not exceed the maximum optical power or maximum drive current, whichever occurs first.
Each pigtailed laser diode is unique; the specific operating data (i.e., Power, Operating Current, Threshold Current, etc.) is included on a specifications